©2009 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
9.1-inch High Intensity EL LCD
QPI
Model:  QPI-31200-E2P / QPI-3D200-E2P
DC24V
640 x 400
9.1-inch

For more information
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPI-31200-E2P 9.1” High Intensity Electoluminescent, Serial, 110VAC
QPI-3D200-E2P 9.1” High Intensity Electoluminescent, Serial, 24VDC
DS-QPI3x200E2P(A)
Dimensions
Accessories
S	Software
Powered by
HMI Development
Software
(Version 3.7)
Optional Items
Part Number Product Name
QPI-ABD-201 AB Data Highway Plus Communication Module
QPI-ABR-201 AB 1771 Remote I/O Communication Module
QPI-PBS-201 Profibus DP Slave Communication Module
QPI-DVN-202 DeviceNet Slave Communication Module
QPI-MBP-XA1 Modbus Plus Communication Module
(no adapter required)
GP077-MLTE41 GP477R Multi Unit E with Ethernet, Sound, and
CompactFlash.